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1 Martin Maelle Irina K 10940496 J 08 949798 GHCR
2 Christiaens Dorien Gazelle 10455015 J 03 988217 KR
3 Poelmans Marijn Milow Kc 10432015 J 16 978375 KR
4 Versmissen Julie Kimano De L'escaut 10086359 J 03 969812 GHCR
5 Poelman Maaike Cortes Van Heiste 10016706 J 03 959984 VOR
6 Witpas Shana Dorlenka Horta 10044156 J 03 919027 VOR
7 Rombeaux Céline Viking 10062081 J 08 938639 GHS
8 Adriaensen Jessie Cooper Z 10065019 J 03 994162 VOR
9 Geerinckx Lise Constans SB Z 10071470 J 03 953502 VOR

10 Burton Manon Cependant Des Avelines 10074210 J 03 973063 GHCR
11 Bail Amandine Couleur de la Caracole Z 10074703 J 03 989345 GHCR
12 Bail Julie Harlington De La Caracole Z 10074704 J 03 991435 GHCR
13 Popleu Ellen Alycia 10075562 J 03 960974 HGVBB
14 De Sloover Manon Geneve de Muze 10210811 J 16 937192 WVUR
15 Cornette Bieke Rik 11050984 J 03 1000453 VOR
16 Joly Lore Calvaro Z 11031602 J 03 961301 VOR
17 Baert Yentl Meneer Van T&L 10031209 J 16 992661 HROV
18 Van Den Branden Yari Damosa Van De Koelaar 10088031 J 08 921744 VOR
19 Vanderwegen Neal Libelle vh Wimpelhof Z 10097225 J 16 993767 VOR
20 sterckx kyra Angely Z 11008082 J 03 973364 VOR
21 Manche Camille Maxima Van Essene Dh 10989909 J 03 985638 HROV
22 Van Rossum Caroline Qualinka 10983823 J 03 986474 VOR
23 Vanheel Famke Curiosa vd Paardesmidse Z 10978432 J 03 958009 KR
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24 Lazzaro Pietro Jarania WSP
25 Pues Louis Corelli 10966923 J 03 952796 HROV
26 De Nys Sebastien Victor 11050579 J 03 963871 VOR
27 Van Heffen Matthias Avatar D' Eres Z 10082512 J 03 995036 VOR
28 Schodts Gitte Quartz Z 10080763 J 03 932690 VOR
29 Van Audenhoven Steffi Jalve Z 10402368 J 08 938260 VOR
30 Van Opstal Stijn Hero 10431790 J 16 954811 VOR
31 Vermeire Bruno Milano van de Stenehei Z 10438873 J 16 992011 VOR
32 Huysegems Joel Kidibul Vd Wijngaardhoeve Z 10453700 J 03 1000903 VOR
33 Pradolini Serge lady colibri 10711525 J 03 1001627 VOR
34 MIEVIS INES Heavenly de Painblanc 10943656 C 03 946720 HGVBB
35 De Hornois Caro-Belle Helena 10979158 J 08 989442 VOR
36 Vervliet Sallie Marbella du Chablis 10989031 J 03 984535 HROV
37 Van Hoeck Hanne Esprit 11029980 J 03 961672 VOR
38 Campo Nancy Joly's Fidalgo 10980810 J 08 953786 KR
39 Mertens Hanne Just di Fer 10454039 J 16 990171 VOR
40 Van De Vijver Femke Escada van het Beetjen 11042856 J 08 959795 HROV
41 Malisart Lies Oreo 10208398 J 08 994665 VOR
42 Van Hove Erwin Bel-livia Van T Roth 10427176 J 03 913473 HGVBB
43 Thieulin Virgile Nox De Clusors 10082143 J 03 923330 VOR
44 De Bruyckere Tessa Nuance van Strikmolen 10082919 J 03 996973 VOR
45 De Kock Lise Delila Pia G Z 10090846 J 03 978743 VOR
46 Peeters Stephen Cathina Dmeers Z 10206958 J 03 999291 VOR
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47 Verboven Hannah Catty Z 10208896 J 08 988865 KR
48 Baert Yentl Moufassa Van Het Indihof 10031209 J 16 991377 HROV
49 Van Den Branden Yari Lagrisco 10088031 J 08 972300 VOR
50 Vanderwegen Neal Only Versace Vertre 10097225 J 16 993772 VOR
51 Van Wichelen Daphne Givo van't Grillhof 10210490 J 03 972612 HROV
52 Van Ingelgem Celine Odessa Van Het Milleghemhof 10213765 J 03 999745 HROV
53 Braeckmans Julie Falona BDV 10213855 J 03 946835 HGVBB
54 Meersman Kevin Pornstar 10400843 J 16 1001284 HROV
55 Lazzaro Pietro Jamaica WSP
56 Cos Katrien El Cicero 10401550 J 03 963182 VOR
57 De Nys Sebastien Rubane Lola 11050579 J 03 993381 VOR
58 Van Heffen Matthias In Love Aasj 10082512 J 03 995037 VOR
59 Schodts Gitte Donderwolk Vh Scheefkasteel 10080763 J 03 934982 VOR
60 Van Audenhoven Steffi Chaka Blue Rs Z 10402368 J 08 975246 VOR
61 Van Opstal Stijn Hataki van de Venusakker Z 10431790 J 16 984693 VOR
62 Vermeire Bruno cardento de lazerou 10438873 J 16 998804 VOR
63 Huysegems Joel Ojara - R 10453700 J 03 1000904 VOR
64 Pradolini Serge Darcery Dh Z 10711525 J 03 1001735 VOR
65 Mason Emily Icloud WSP
66 MIEVIS INES Coco Chanel H M Z 10943656 C 03 984534 HGVBB
67 De Hornois Caro-Belle Origi Van De Rankhoeve 10979158 J 08 997602 VOR
68 Vervliet Sallie O-Parijs du Chablis 10989031 J 03 994979 HROV
69 Van Hoeck Hanne Olivier Van Het Kruisblokhof 11029980 J 03 1001101 VOR
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70 Campo Nancy Négrita de messitert 10980810 J 08 988796 KR
71 Mertens Hanne Jakarmette-E 10454039 J 16 1001566 VOR
72 Van De Vijver Femke Hoopvol van het Beetjen 11042856 J 08 960742 HROV
73 Malisart Lies Aribas Z 10208398 J 08 996858 VOR
74 Van Hove Erwin Captain Jack Z 10427176 J 03 965176 HGVBB
75 Mols Bernard Omar V/H Hulstenhof 10402292 J 08 997255 VOR
76 Van Rompaey Isidoor Miracle Odth Z 10431728 J 16 997498 VOR
77 Biesmans Joke Brokaat vh Wolfsven 10432972 J 03 945438 KR
78 Peeters Evi Baloa Z 10437753 J 03 998534 VOR
79 Minnen Toon Laureaat V. Wolfsven 10614488 J 08 974648 VOR
80 Baert Yentl Navaar Van Het Indihof 10031209 J 16 991378 HROV
81 Van Den Branden Yari Picobelle van de Barthoeve 10088031 J 08 979388 VOR
82 Vanderwegen Neal Maserati JH Z 10097225 J 16 993809 VOR
83 Marcel Stephane Houmou M.s 10701442 J 08 987409 GHCR
84 Kleinermans Vincent Balian Du Val Henry 10707131 J 03 977290 GHCR
85 Bihain Christelle Sophocle Du Cedrat 10801369 J 03 982215 GHCR
86 verhulst zoe Nostalgie Dwerse Hagen 10918452 J 03 995114 VOR
87 Booten Ellen I Am A Lady Z 10918947 J 03 980510 VOR
88 De Boeck Lotte Hyzelly 10924149 J 03 999678 VOR
89 De Roover Janna Ilias van de Barthoeve 10930614 J 03 992936 VOR
90 Kopecky Hannes Sky-Fall 10934300 J 03 983096 VOR
91 Milloen Stephanie Obee van Quadross 10934974 J 03 1000467 VOR
92 Vandevenne Kobe Nayana Dwerse Hagen 10938279 J 08 995115 HGVBB
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93 Geens Michel Limited Edition 10951159 J 03 988205 VOR
94 Van Hoydonck Floor Winning Day Z 10957280 J 08 985871 VOR
95 Van Hoydonck Ella Orsa Van 't Kruis 10957281 J 08 995450 VOR
96 Bohets Louise Riva 10968501 J 03 976167 GHCR
97 Verscuren Lisa-Marie Nirvana Girl 10975347 J 03 998746 KR
98 Van Hees Lotje Jericho st. hubertushoeve 10984819 J 08 988514 VOR
99 Van Hees Hendrik Califa 111 Z 10984820 J 08 964214 VOR

100 gabriels maite Falcon van Westuur 10987812 J 03 937591 VOR
101 Mason Emily Indy Callas WSP
102 Malfliet Myrthe Balouvi Z 10989387 J 03 966972 HROV
103 Mirra Enzo Konrad vd Kleijberg 10990492 J 08 956302 KR
104 Hendrickx Emilia Bontgirl Z 11021700 J 08 970100 VOR
105 Van Woinsel Freja Indra van de Hooilandseberg 11033512 J 03 950384 VOR
106 De Vos Sandy Hanna Van De Zeept 11046422 J 03 978567 VOR
107 Meulders Jana Aragon d'anvers van el picadero 11050593 J 03 986337 VOR
108 De Luyck Jim Homana 11062694 J 03 979176 VOR
109 Goedermans Charlotte Delmonte 11023939 J 03 949823 VOR
110 Cornelis Melanie Nand van't Prinsenveld 11068276 J 03 1000706 VOR
111 Steenssens Stephanie Casper Van Het Broekdal 10935497 J 03 925271 HROV
112 Hertleer Paulien Hot Stuff 11070006 J 03 948227 VOR
113 Zhang Zuo Jolly 11071975 J 08 1000730 HROV
114 Degroote Bo Dox 11083882 J 03 964381 VOR
115 De Belser Lisa C'est Belle 11087357 J 03 953780 VOR
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116 Malfliet Fran Maxima Van 'T Stelenshof 11094219 J 08 988381 HROV
117 Tips Maxime Oliver Obolensky 10016737 J 16 989871 VOR
118 Poussart Manon Calmano 10039706 C 04 982282 GEPL
119 Renwart Aurelie Urelio van westleven z 10052022 J 08 999041 GHCR
120 Callaert Jonas Nirwan Ter Meersen 10053278 J 08 984392 HGVBB
121 Deprez Antoine Belline Ad Z 10067108 J 08 998593 GHCR
122 Van Den Bosch Stefanie Vondeenne Green Sleep Z 10075559 J 03 924665 VOR
123 De Kempeneer Arne Gentelman C Z 10087362 J 08 994625 KR
124 Bertels Bieke Jana Di Cantero 10205285 J 16 964273 VOR
125 Horemans Hanne Libelle Van Het Netehof 10217748 J 03 972100 VOR
126 Verdickt Steffi Mana Mundo Van 't Hulgenrode 10402927 J 03 977242 VOR
127 Geerens Thibault Elboy des Forêts 10703541 J 16 991885 GHS
128 Boskamp Marie Nel 10957613 J 03 996650 HROV
129 Van Dyck Pauline Orchid's Azalea 10969889 J 08 975008 VOR
130 Laureys Mirthe Utopia Z 11023032 C 06 991019 HROV
131 Coremans Laura Karlita van 't karrewiel 11029215 J 03 992013 VOR
132 Vanstallen Jade Calimero van het Schaarbroek Z 10969750 J 03 981182 VOR
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